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zusätzlich in größerem Maßstab (70m) 

Salzenforst Feuerwehr 

BZ-Ortenburg 

 

     Noch in Arbeit: 34 bis 48  = ungeprüfte Entwürfe 

  

1Bloaschütz 
3 Hummel 

2 Bolbritz 

5 Seidau 

 

4 Seidau 

 

6 Döberkitz 

7 Neuteichnitz 

8 GW „Salzenforst“ 

9 Großwelka 

10 Kleinseidau 

11 Kleinwelka 

 

 

 

 

a 

12 Löschau 

13 Lubachau 

14 Neumalsitz + Oehna 

16 Salzenforst 

17 Schmochtitz 

18 A4-Raststätte 

19 Teichnitz 
20 Temritz 

15 Oberuhna 

Niederuhna 

OFw 
Kleinwelka 

OFw 
Salzenforst 

Bautzen 

OFw 
Stiebitz 

26 Stiebitz 

http://www.feuerwehr-salzenforst.de/
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noch in Arbeit:  

34 bis 48 = ungeprüfte Entwürfe 

 

      

21 Auritz 
 

25 Niederkaina 

 

 

24 Burk 

 

14 Neumalsitz + Oehna 

7 Neuteichn. 

3 Teichn. 

19 Teichnitz 

4 West 

 
5 West 

 

30 West 

 
31 West 

 

29 West 

 

22 West  

27Innenst. 

 

33 Süd 

32 Süd 

28 Innenst. 

23 West 

 

26 Stiebitz 

34 Süd 

37 Gesbr. 

35 NO 

36 NO 

38 Oberkaina + Boblitz 

39 Süd 

40 Ost 

44 Nadelwitz 

41 Ost 

42 Ost 

43 

45 NO 

48 Süd 

47 Nadelw. 

46 Gesbr. 

Bautzen 
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